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BELL 04305 CFL BLL 4
Pin 40W Cool White

BELL 04305 CFL 4 Pin 40W
Cool White

General Information

Brand

Product Type

Lamp Base
Wattage

Length

Colour Temperature
Light Output (Lumens)
Voltage

Type

Lamp Shape
Dimmable

Colour

Integral Ballast
Integral LED Driver
Average Lifespan

Energy Efficiency Class

British Electric Lamps Ltd
Compact Fluorescent
261

40W

536mm

4000K

3325Lm

240V

Compact Fluorescent
Stick

Y

Cool White

N

N

10000 Hours
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